Troféu Resistencia Euroindy

-
Il
o B

43 Prova Euroindy 0,910 Km
Treinos 29-09-2013 10:39 .
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm
5 1:21.612 +2.505 10:49:18.678
(6) (1/1) Clube Millennium bcp 6 1:20.700 +1.593 10:50:39.378
1 1:21.043 +6.099 10:43:39.854 7 1:19.396 +0.289 10:51:58.774
2 1:20.169 +5.225 10:45:00.023 8 1:19.107 - 10:53:17.881
3 1:18.905 +3.961 10:46:18.928
4 1:16.824 +1.880 10:47:35.752 (4) (1/1)Pequenos Atalhos
5 1:14.944 - 10:48:50.696 1 1:21.672 +2.427 10:43:44.222
6 1:16.032 +1.088 10:50:06.728 2 1:22.889 +3.644 10:45:07.111
7 1:17.646 +2.702 10:51:24.374 3 1:20.037 +0.792 10:46:27.148
8 1:16.143 +1.199 10:52:40.517 4 1:20.005 +0.760 10:47:47.153
5 1:19.245 - 10:49:06.398
(1) (1/2) Listrez 6 1:19.387 +0.142 10:50:25.785
1 1:16.517 +1.419 10:43:44.416 7 1:19.771 +0.526 10:51:45.556
2 1:18.156 +3.058 10:45:02.572 8 1:21.709 +2.464 10:53:07.265
3 1:15.424 +0.326 10:46:17.996
4 1:16.017 +0.919 10:47:34.013 (5) (1/2) Pequenos Atalhos
5 1:15.696 +0.598 10:48:49.709 1 1:20.850 +1.158 10:43:43.630
6 1:15.098 - 10:50:04.807 2 1:22.798 +3.106 10:45:06.428
7 1:18.088 +2.990 10:51:22.895 3 1:19.692 - 10:46:26.120
8 1:15.983 +0.885 10:52:38.878 4 1:21.985 +2.293 10:47:48.105
5 1:20.270 +0.578 10:49:08.375
(9) (11) Liztrez 6 1:21.321 +1.629 10:50:29.696
1 1:20.295 +5.060 10:43:55.643 7 1:19.91 +0.219 10:51:49.607
2 1:18.589 +3.354 10:45:14.232 8 1:20.508 +0.816 10:53:10.115
3 1:17.875 +2.640 10:46:32.107
4 1:16.728 +1.493 10:47:48.835 (7) Natrater
5 1:17.529 +2.004 10:49:06.364 1 1:26.063 +4.765 10:43:45.844
6 1:15.235 - 10:50:21.599 2 1:25.211 +3.913 10:45:11.055
7 1:16.598 +1.363 10:51:38.197 3 1:23.367 +2.069 10:46:34.422
8 1:16.989 +1.754 10:52:55.186 4 1:22.255 +0.957 10:47:56.677
5 1:21.298 - 10:49:17.975
(3) (1/2) Clube Millennium bcp 6 1:25.994 +4.696 10:50:43.969
1 1:16.678 N 10:43:36.831 7 1:22.376 +1.078 10:52:06.345
2 1:18.973 +2.295 10:44:55.804 8 1:24.256 +2.958 10:53:30.601
3 1:17.373 +0.695 10:46:13.177
4 1:16.843 +0.165 10:47:30.020
5 1:17.043 +0.365 10:48:47.063
6 1:16.795 +0.117 10:50:03.858
7 1:17.518 +0.840 10:51:21.376
8 1:18.784 +2.106 10:52:40.160
(8) Liztrez 2
1 1:23.191 +5.827 10:43:45.709
2 1:27.636 +10.272 10:45:13.345
3 1:20.278 +2.914 10:46:33.623
4 1:18.035 +0.671 10:47:51.658
5 1:17.364 - 10:49:09.022
6 1:17.924 +0.560 10:50:26.946
7 1:18.565 +1.201 10:51:45.511
8 1:19.895 +2.531 10:53:05.406
(10) (2) Clube Millennium bcp
1 1:20.681 +3.081 10:43:43.810
2 1:20.714 +3.114 10:45:04.524
3 1:18.198 +0.598 10:46:22.722
4 1:18.780 +1.180 10:47:41.502
5 1:17.627 +0.027 10:48:59.129
6 1:18.272 +0.672 10:50:17.401
7 1:17.863 +0.263 10:51:35.264
8 1:17.600 - 10:52:52.864
(2) (2) Pequenos Atalhos
1 1:28.113 +9.006 10:43:47.092
2 1:24.240 +5.133 10:45:11.332
3 1:24.369 +5.262 10:46:35.701
4 1:21.365 +2.258 10:47:57.066
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